JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 
MEMORANDUM 
Amanda Kirby 
To 
Jeffrey Epstein 
From: 
Value Date: March 6, 14 
Debit Account # : 

Please wire Two Thousand Two Hundred Forty Nine Dollars ($ 2,249) from the 
above account to: 
Receiving Swift: 
CCFRFRPP 
Receiving Bank Name: 
HSBC FR Paris 
75011 Paris 
Receiving IBAN #: 
FR 
Beneficiary Account #: 

Beneficiary Name: 
Camard Entranger S A 
2 rue de Linoustrie 
93200 ST Denis 
Reference: shipment of the 2 pictures - File No 4177